UNOFFICIAL CONTINUES

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	. !	Ooc#: 1608418010 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/24/2016 08:43 AM Pg: 1 of 2
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address		
Citibank, N.A	1.1	
1000 Technology Drive		
O'Fallon, MO 63369-2240		
L 'O _A		ARANG IN FOR SHAND OFFICE LIGE ONLY
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUM . FR		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
1526822026	(or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE RECORDS and Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement		
Statement		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignation For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also items.	r Nem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r cate <i>e</i> "ted collateral in item 8	ame of Assignor in item 9
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State	nt io ntified above with respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable	0	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	ND Check one of thuse three boxes to:	
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:	CHANGE name ar wor address: Complete Al	DD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party		to be delical in item of or or
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Idination Change - provide only 2013 manie (etc. cr. cs)	
	46	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Davis	Catherine	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	nt or Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name {7a or 7b} (se exa	, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
		T'
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	- Ab-3-7***	0
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COLE COUNTRY
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	xes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN colla
to complete the address 1335 N. Astor St. 7C Chicago, IL 60610-2142 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Citibank, N.A. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	and provide name of authorizing Debtor	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
SU. HEDIVIDOAL O CONTRACTO	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	. DETITOR IN THE WARRIES OF THE PARTY OF THE

Citibank, N.A. NMLS # 412915 Jesse Lokken NMLS # 425953

1124174583

1608418010 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT 'A'

Order No.: 15NW7117436NB

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 17-03-105-009, 010:013

THE ESTATE OR INTEREST IN THE LAND DESCRIBED BELOW AND COVERED HEREIN IS: THE LEASEHOLD ESTATE (SAID LEASEHOLD ESTATE BEING DEFINED IN PARAGRAPH .c. OF THE ALTA LEACEHOLD ENDORSEMENT(S) ATTACHED HERETO), CREATED BY THE INSTRUMENT HEREIN REFERRED TO AS THE LEASE, EXECUTED BY: -, AS LESSOR, AND -, AS LESSEE, DATED -, WHICH LEASE WAS RECORDED - AS DOCUMENT -, WHICH LEASE DEMISES THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND FOR A TERM OF YEARS BEGINNING - AND ENDING -.

APARTMENT 7C OF 1335 ASTOR, WHICH IS LOCATED ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOTS 4, 5, 6, 7 AND 8 IN OWNERS RESULDIVISION OF THE WEST 125 FEET OF LOTS 37 AND 38 IN ASTORS ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECT. ON 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Page 2 of 2

Order: QuickView_ Doc: 1526822026~17031

Created By: nwasily Printed: 3/23/2016 9:20:22 AM CST